AU ro La borato ries lelted 314,T.V.Industrial Estate, S.K.Ahire Marg

Worli,Mumbai — 400 030. India

Tel .: + 91 22 6663 5456

Fax:+ 9122 6663 5460

Email : auro@aurolabs.com

Web : www.aurolabs.com

Reg.Off / Mfg.Unit :

K-56, M.1.D.C. Tarapur,

Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra — 401506
CIN No. L33125MH1989PLC051910

October 6, 2023

The Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

ScripID/Code : 530233

Subject : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and
Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended September 30,
2023
Ref : Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,
2018
Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialized and rematerialized during the
quarter ended September 30, 2023, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and
Participants) Regulations, 2018, have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares
of the Company are listed.

The letter confirming that the securities received for dematerialization, if any, have been
mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been
substituted in the records as the registered owner within 15 days as received from our Registrar
and Transfer Agent Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited dated October 3, 2023 which is
enclosed herewith for your reference.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you
For, Auro Laboratories Limited
SHARAT giEgci)t;/I\l)';signed by SHARAT
DEORAH Date: 2023.10.06 13:20:01

+05'30'
(Sharat Deorah)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00230784

Encl: A/a.



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

03/10/2023
To,
AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE292C01011
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended September, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to
the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the
stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE292C01011 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/07/2023 to 30/09/2023

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

D01419 DINESH H 0045511 4550901 4551000 100 12/07/2023
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI 0048249 4824701 4824800 100 12/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI | 0059684 5968201 5968300 100 12/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI | 0043823 4382101 4382200 100 12/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

D01712 DINESHKUMAR | 0051513 5151101 5151200 100 17/07/2023
CHELABHAI
PATEL

D0010010 DINESHKUMAR | 0057423 5742101 5742200 100 17/07/2023
CHELABHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI | 0060289 6028701 6028800 100 18/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI | 0058523 5852101 5852200 100 18/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI 0049337 4933501 4933600 100 18/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI 0049738 4973601 4973700 100 18/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

S03419 SHANKARBHAI 0049739 4973701 4973800 100 18/07/2023
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

P01251 PAWAN 0054166 5416401 5416500 100 18/07/2023
KUMAR
AGARWAL

B01102 BACHUBHAI G 0043637 4363501 4363600 100 19/07/2023
RADADIA

A02242 ARCHANA P 0053967 5396501 5396600 100 27/07/2023
BHATT

A02242 ARCHANA P 0061954 6195201 6195300 100 27/07/2023
BHATT

A02242 ARCHANA P 0001315 131401 131500 100 27/07/2023
BHATT

A02242 ARCHANA P 0050452 5045001 5045100 100 27/07/2023
BHATT

D01713 DINESHKUMAR | 0054516 5451401 5451500 100 27/07/2023
CHELABHAI
PATEL

B01605 BIPIN V SHAH 0044323 4432101 4432200 100 29/07/2023

C01038 CHAMPABEN 0050534 5053201 5053300 100 31/07/2023
VITHLANI

A0010010 ADITYA KUMAR | 0057476 5747401 5747500 100 01/08/2023

A0010010 ADITYA KUMAR | 0059088 5908601 5908700 100 01/08/2023

D01412 DINESH 0045504 4550201 4550300 100 17/08/2023
CHANDRA
TIWARI

V01325 VIJAY KUMAR 0061583 6158101 6158200 100 22/08/2023
K DAVE

S01386 SANJIV J SHAH | 0057509 5750701 5750800 100 22/08/2023

M01589 MANMIT SINGH | 0051721 5171901 5172000 100 06/09/2023
ANAND

D01409 DINESH B 0045500 4549801 4549900 100 08/09/2023
RADADIA

C0010002 CHAMANLAL 0059450 5944801 5944900 100 11/09/2023

HO1111 HARESH P 0047018 4701601 4701700 100 11/09/2023
SHAH




M01641

MANOJ M
SHAH

0051782

5178001

5178100

100

12/09/2023

M01256

MAHESH
AVUNDORI

0051248

5124601

5124700

100

12/09/2023

K02001

KANJIBHAI
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

0042856

4285401

4285500

100

15/09/2023

K02001

KANJIBHAI
NAGARBHAI
PATEL

0056267

5626501

5626600

100

20/09/2023

D01711

DINESHKUMAR
CHELABHAI
PATEL

0060311

6030901

6031000

100

21/09/2023

N01550

NIRMALABEN P
SHAH

0053238

5323601

5323700

100

23/09/2023

u0010001

URMILABEN
ARVINDBHAI
PATEL

0061059

6105701

6105800

100

29/09/2023
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