

314,T.V.Industrial Estate, S.K.Ahire Marg

Worli, Mumbai – 400 030. India

Tel .: + 91 22 6663 5456 Fax : + 91 22 6663 5460 Email : <u>auro@aurolabs.com</u>

Web: www.aurolabs.com Reg.Off / Mfg.Unit: K-56, M.I.D.C. Tarapur,

Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra – 401506 CIN No. L33125MH1989PLC051910

October 6, 2023

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip ID/Code : 530233

Subject : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and

Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended September 30,

2023

Ref : Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,

2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialized and rematerialized during the quarter ended September 30, 2023, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

The letter confirming that the securities received for dematerialization, if any, have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted in the records as the registered owner within 15 days as received from our Registrar and Transfer Agent Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited dated October 3, 2023 which is enclosed herewith for your reference.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you For, Auro Laboratories Limited

(Sharat Deorah)

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 00230784

Encl: A/a.



## **PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.**

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

03/10/2023

To,

AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE292C01011

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended September, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

## AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE292C01011 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/07/2023 to 30/09/2023

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
D01419	DINESH H PATEL	0045511	4550901	4551000	100	12/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0048249	4824701	4824800	100	12/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0059684	5968201	5968300	100	12/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0043823	4382101	4382200	100	12/07/2023
D01712	DINESHKUMAR CHELABHAI PATEL	0051513	5151101	5151200	100	17/07/2023
D0010010	DINESHKUMAR CHELABHAI PATEL	0057423	5742101	5742200	100	17/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0060289	6028701	6028800	100	18/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0058523	5852101	5852200	100	18/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0049337	4933501	4933600	100	18/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0049738	4973601	4973700	100	18/07/2023
S03419	SHANKARBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0049739	4973701	4973800	100	18/07/2023
P01251	PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL	0054166	5416401	5416500	100	18/07/2023
B01102	BACHUBHAI G RADADIA	0043637	4363501	4363600	100	19/07/2023
A02242	ARCHANA P BHATT	0053967	5396501	5396600	100	27/07/2023
A02242	ARCHANA P BHATT	0061954	6195201	6195300	100	27/07/2023
A02242	ARCHANA P BHATT	0001315	131401	131500	100	27/07/2023
A02242	ARCHANA P BHATT	0050452	5045001	5045100	100	27/07/2023
D01713	DINESHKUMAR CHELABHAI PATEL	0054516	5451401	5451500	100	27/07/2023
B01605	BIPIN V SHAH	0044323	4432101	4432200	100	29/07/2023
C01038	CHAMPABEN VITHLANI	0050534	5053201	5053300	100	31/07/2023
A0010010	ADITYA KUMAR	0057476	5747401	5747500	100	01/08/2023
A0010010	ADITYA KUMAR	0059088	5908601	5908700	100	01/08/2023
D01412	DINESH CHANDRA TIWARI	0045504	4550201	4550300	100	17/08/2023
V01325	VIJAY KUMAR K DAVE	0061583	6158101	6158200	100	22/08/2023
S01386	SANJIV J SHAH	0057509	5750701	5750800	100	22/08/2023
M01589	MANMIT SINGH ANAND	0051721	5171901	5172000	100	06/09/2023
D01409	DINESH B RADADIA	0045500	4549801	4549900	100	08/09/2023
C0010002	CHAMANLAL	0059450	5944801	5944900	100	11/09/2023
H01111	HARESH P SHAH	0047018	4701601	4701700	100	11/09/2023

M01641	MANOJ M SHAH	0051782	5178001	5178100	100	12/09/2023
M01256	MAHESH AVUNDORI	0051248	5124601	5124700	100	12/09/2023
K02001	KANJIBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0042856	4285401	4285500	100	15/09/2023
K02001	KANJIBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL	0056267	5626501	5626600	100	20/09/2023
D01711	DINESHKUMAR CHELABHAI PATEL	0060311	6030901	6031000	100	21/09/2023
N01550	NIRMALABEN P SHAH	0053238	5323601	5323700	100	23/09/2023
U0010001	URMILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL	0061059	6105701	6105800	100	29/09/2023